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2017 UMD Club Championship 
Results

Ted Coon
Dave Dustin
Greg Cline

Scott Grebenstein
Jaacob Bowden

Scott McCall
Gabe Ellicott

Mike McGrain

Luis Chaparro
Zeric Hulvey

Grant Johnson
Scott Regester
Brian Patrick

Trey Allen

Championship Flight

$155.00

$88.00

$88.00

$59.00



1st Gross 155 139 $108.00

2nd Gross 159 143 $65.00

1st Net 162 142 $108.00

2nd Net 163 153 $65.00

3rd Gross 164 146 $45.00

165 151
175 161
177 159
178 154

3rd Net 179 147 $45.00

188 164
189 169
190 156
193 165
212 184
221 161

1st 139 $50.00

163

Juan Guillen
Kevin Harlen

Open Flight

Kevin Lee
Rob Tole

Daniel Gentilcore

Patrick Coonan
Jonathon Walsh

Gross Net

Chris Painter
Jay Kornowa

Ed Drnach
Arthur Ford
Paul Dillon

Everett Daviage

Matthew Butler
Kevin Smith

Robert Rehman

Ladies Net
Betty Jennings

Kathy Radl



1st Gross 153 143 $78.00

2nd Gross 162 144 $52.00

2nd Net 165 145 $52.00

1st Net 169 141 $78.00

170 146
175 149
197 153
197 161
198 188
214 168

1st Gross 167 137 $45.00

187 149

1st Net 189 143 $45.00

211 161

Senior Gross Net

Leon Lowery
Steve Gilson
Richard Lytle

Mark Schecter
Frank Denevan

Gary Kramer
Dwaine Kronser
Norm Starkey

Russ Stoneman

James Harris
Dan Schultz

NetSuper Senior Gross
Bernie Smoot

Charles Hodgson

Lu Coppa
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